
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

910 

83 

25 

30 

29 

28 

67 

44 

4 

917 

108 

7 

25 

86 

273 

36 

11 

23 

16 

91 

22 

22 

138 

21 

58 

88 

6 

3 

27 

6 

95 

4 

20 

31 

7 

204 

Class 

666 CARBON 1000 

MP RACING 600 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

666 CARBON 600 

MP RACING 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

Name 

DARDI Cristian 

FERRARI Giuliano 

WALTER Daniel 

BONACCI Nicola 

PRIBA #29 

LUCCA Marco 

MEZÖ Jozsef Karoly 

YUCE Cem-Louis 

MONTI Davide Isaac 

EMANUELI Roberto 

KULIC Danijel 

VONCINA Patrik 

WITZ Alexander 

MICHALLIK Martin 

KRALJ Kresimir 

OBRADOVAC Jasenko 

KULJOVSKI Domagoj 

LEKHOTSKI Danijel 

PLEMENCIC Marijan 

CONDIC Sven 

SALVINI Umberto 

PASQUINI Riccardo 

WERNER Siegmund 

FERRARI Luca 

MAAR Jan 

OSTERMANN Jorg 

PALAGIANO Samuele 

ROSSI Nicolo' 

MAAR Joel 

CAVALLI Mario 

GHENO Giorgia 

CUSIN Marco 

BAGAROLO Federico 

DRALOV Andriy 

ZAKRAJSEK Robert 

FUCHS Richard 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 959 Panigale 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW HP4  

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:34.070 

1:35.990 

1:37.097 

1:37.456 

1:37.700 

1:38.542 

1:39.060 

1:39.331 

1:39.432 

1:39.669 

1:40.148 

1:40.601 

1:41.981 

1:42.186 

1:42.890 

1:43.051 

1:43.332 

1:43.344 

1:43.481 

1:44.034 

1:44.116 

1:44.166 

1:44.311 

1:44.815 

1:44.882 

1:45.083 

1:45.154 

1:45.227 

1:45.275 

1:45.502 

1:46.024 

1:46.120 

1:46.126 

1:46.450 

1:46.791 

1:47.779 

Diff 

1.920 

3.027 

3.386 

3.630 

4.472 

4.990 

5.261 

5.362 

5.599 

6.078 

6.531 

7.911 

8.116 

8.820 

8.981 

9.262 

9.274 

9.411 

9.964 

10.046 

10.096 

10.241 

10.745 

10.812 

11.013 

11.084 

11.157 

11.205 

11.432 

11.954 

12.050 

12.056 

12.380 

12.721 

13.709 

2nd Best 

1:39.921 

1:37.273 

1:37.509 

1:43.968 

1:40.716 

1:39.551 

1:39.333 

1:39.619 

1:41.231 

1:40.427 

1:43.332 

1:43.149 

1:42.346 

1:43.819 

1:45.335 

1:45.943 

1:45.276 

1:43.732 

1:44.045 

1:44.322 

1:45.002 

1:44.695 

1:46.233 

1:45.814 

1:45.164 

1:48.397 

1:47.900 

1:45.410 

1:45.939 

1:47.691 

1:48.560 

1:48.409 

1:46.896 

1:47.154 

1:48.635 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

No. 

71 

13 

928 

785 

10 

72 

22 

12 

45 

94 

21 

94 

18 

98 

24 

43 

63 

279 

41 

13 

82 

93 

95 

179 

00 

Class 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

MP RACING 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

666 CARBON 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Name 

FARKAS Lajos 

MOSCHA Lan 

RUPPERT Michael 

CORONA Emanuele 

CAPALDO Nicola 

HORVAT Edward 

STANCIU Bogdan 

CVETKOVIC Marko 

PIERO Marco 

SCANTAMBURLO Alberto 

DE MARCO Michael 

CERAR Matevž 

FONTANA Alessandro 

FERRO Anthony 

PINESSI Massimo 

BUCHNER Falco 

MAUSOLF Michael 

REUTER Tim 

FIORIN Alessandro 

HESSE Michael 

COHILJ-BENIGAR Rudolf 

PANHANS Ariana 

KARMOUH Soufiane 

VUKSAN Petar 

WITTMANN Ulrich 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RS660 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda 125 RS 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Hornet 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

KTM 790 Duke 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:47.810 

1:48.010 

1:48.176 

1:48.356 

1:48.393 

1:48.825 

1:49.479 

1:49.977 

1:50.359 

1:50.712 

1:50.908 

1:50.976 

1:51.366 

1:51.552 

1:51.808 

1:51.853 

1:53.112 

1:53.925 

1:54.635 

1:54.643 

1:55.920 

1:57.661 

1:58.351 

2:00.943 

Diff 

13.740 

13.940 

14.106 

14.286 

14.323 

14.755 

15.409 

15.907 

16.289 

16.642 

16.838 

16.906 

17.296 

17.482 

17.738 

17.783 

19.042 

19.855 

20.565 

20.573 

21.850 

23.591 

24.281 

26.873 

2nd Best 

1:48.034 

1:48.781 

1:49.165 

1:50.019 

1:50.380 

1:49.694 

1:51.347 

1:50.650 

1:51.084 

1:51.188 

1:53.659 

1:51.420 

1:52.063 

1:52.207 

1:52.772 

1:53.227 

1:55.438 

1:54.674 

1:55.298 

1:57.920 

1:59.688 

1:59.631 

2:01.555 

Sorted on best lap time
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